LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WILOM IT MAY CONCERN:

121665

The Undersign	ed hereby cort	tifies that he has	caused to be loca	ted the	<u>- 7/</u>
Lod	e Mining Clair	m in the following	g quarter section(s):	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u> 212</u>		T24 11	RYSE	DIABL	<u></u>
1 K/ -	747_	7211	RYSTE	DIABLE	Ź
ـ عر	<u> </u>			-	
					- ',
in EUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the /	9Th, day of	Sepl	, 19 <u>85</u>
" <u>[=(//4/=/4/-</u>					· ·
	The name an	d mailing address	s of the locator is	\ \	
Delchiz K	04 6-311	Ther 4	J. O. 12.	1. celigen -	_
POBOX 1	563		Po. Bo	x S č l	
HZaTheri	e nevi	59415	Thoutho	12 17 eV. 495	<i>'</i> 21.
			// 100	ab abat	o feet
The Claim is appr	oximately 💋	feet long a	nd 600 feet w	von H	direction
is claimed in a DULI	<i>H</i>		Alea Matica	of Location WA	s posted.
from the point of discovery together with 300 f	eet on each sid	de of the monum	ent of location and	d center line of	directio
The number, loca	tion and mark	ings on each side	center or corner		
Location	Ma	rkings	1 1	Description	
No. 1: <u>SE CORVE</u> No. 2: <u>IEAST</u> CEA		177	WITE	PLASTICI	21PE 3"G
No. 1: SE COMME No. 2: EAST CEA	K PESI-	2 11	W 1 1 E 1	//	
No. 3: NE CURNER	3 11	3 11	/ /	11	
No. 4: 5 W CORNE	2 11	/	/-/-	//	
No. 5: W CENTER No. 6: 1- WEUR VE		6 //	V	//	
		aide contor or C	orner monument i	s marked as de	scribed above
PAINT ON VIN	ve.g.	metar rags, pain	tion poots.		
The work of loca	tion consisted	of making a clai	m map as provide	d in NRS 517.0	40.
Dated this 19	A, day of	(Septi	, 13 20		
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:	\ \	0.00	CORDER'S ST	MP a
\ \		, .\\	• KE	CONDENDO	
BY: Lapli Ju	- Fillet	in I		س <u>ت</u> عـ	~
(Agent)			•	, Vyu weer	
		/ /	•		E TE
			•	ٽ : 등등을	7 7 8 1 H
			•	- 1770 - 1770	20 (20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Suggested Form - Neva	ida Departmen	nt of Minerals	•	ස් පුළුදි	母の変質
Nevada-Lode Certifica	te of Location	- NRS 517.050	0.000005	\$ 6. E. S.	36 % ST
1	100	ROOK	84 PAGE 395		مير مير ع
/	/				
/	/		-	a de la companya de	
	/				

	ro	DE MINING CL	MIA		
TO ALL WILOW IT MAY	CONCERN:	12166			Z
The Hadaesia	ned hereby certif	ies that he has	caused to be locat	ed the	72
Lo			quarter section(s	Meridian	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range		
sw.	25-	T24N	184815	DIAGEO	
11 Mi	£6 .				.
NE	35				
in EUREKA	County, Ne	vada, on the 🖊	9Th day of S	779	, 19 <u>88</u> .
	The name and	mailing address	of the locator is:	. \ \	
Rulelia A			as D. Wall		
2/12-11	-13		120 Bax 4	01	
HZATher	ne Her, 50	9415 8/	withour	Dev. 89415	
					feet
The Claim is app	proximately 150	<u>00</u> feet long a irection and / 9	nd 600 feet wi	OUTH	direction
The Claim is applied in a <u>No./</u> from the point of disco	very (monument o	f location), at	which the Notice	of Location was p	osted, e Claim. The
from the point of disco- together with 300 general course of the lo					direction.
general course of the lo	ode or vein is iron	gs on each side	center or corner	monument are as	follows:
The number, loc			/ /	Description	
Location	Mark	ings			-/-
No. 1: SE corne	57	442	WhiTe Pl	stic Pipe	5/4,3%
No. 2: E cento	<u> </u>		/_/	11	
No. 3: 1/1- COLDE No. 4: 54 COLDE	<u> </u>	/ 		71	
No. 5: 4 Gente			V /	<u> </u>	
No. 5: Weenle					
As erected on t	he ground, each s	ide center or c	orner monument i	s marked as descr	ibed above by
Main an ind	le.g. m	ierat rags, bann	Con poston		
			m map as provide		•
Dated this	97h, day of	Septi	, 19 <u>& & &</u>	/	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:		nr/	ORDER'S STAM	
		\	REC		88 7 88
BY: Maplie 2	E 11 11.6.		•	H& 359	2 5 E
(Agent)	The Constitute].		22	면 , & =
			/	60	20 0 4 3
			/	ံ စီးႏူးႏွစ္ခါ	C)a
			•	N STATE OF	
			•	ು ಪ್ಲಕ್ತ	8. M 5

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 1 8 4 PAGE 3 9 6

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	121667			A	
The Undersi L	gned hereby cer ode Mining Clai	121667 tifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the Z	1-43	
1/4	Section	Township		Meridian		
SE	26	724N	RYSE	17146	LC	
in EUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	19Th, day of	Sept.	, 19	<u>58</u> .
Politica Pobit	The name at 1563	nd mailing address 1/2/12/14	s of the locator	s: 1 uluja 201	415	
The Claim is a is claimed in a SOC from the point of disc together with Society and the society of the society	pproximately overy (monumen feet on each si	direction and direction and direction and direction and direction), at ide of the monumerom the decided	which the Noticent of location a	wide, such that the control of Location and center line	t // dir /4 dir was posted, of the Clair	
The number, lo	cation and mark	kings on each side	center or corne	r monument a Description	Le 22 tottom	51
No. 1: SE CAPA No. 2: E CENT No. 3: AE COTAN No. 4: Sulcorne No. 5: Weenley No. 6: Nulcorne	er 500	, i	Wh. Te /	1257.2 1.1	pe 52	
JOINT ON PA	BE le.g	h side center or c . metal tags, pain	t on poston			ove by
/ /		d of making a clai of <u>Sep 7.</u>	im map as provid			
SIGNATURE OF LOC		or				
BY: Leghton (Agent	evada Departme	nt of Minerals	• R	OFFICIAL SECONDS OFFICIAL SECONDS OFFICIAL SECONDS OFFICE NO FEE \$6.	RECORDED AT THE REDUCESTON BEGIN / John PAGE 37 To so D. 7/2/1. 88 SEP 20 MO 36	
• *				. 16	202	• •

BOOK | 84 PAGE 397

YAM TI MOJIW		121668		72
The Undersign	ned hereby cert de Mining Clair	ifies that he has m in the followin	s caused to be loca ig quarter section	ated the $\sqrt{2-7-4}$
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
SE	26	724 V	R48E	DIADIO
NE	35			
REKA	County, I	Nevada, on the 🖊	9Th, day of _	Sept.
			s of the locator is	\ \
Pelihiz.			chech D. 1	bellio-
FBOX	1563	Hoher +	1.0 Bes	301
HINThor	ne Devi	59415	Hunthan	2 200 89415
The Claim is app	roximately /5	OC feet long	ind 600 feet w	ide, such that 10
ewith 150 f	ant on anch sid	e of the monum	ent of location an	d center line of the Cl
The number, loca	ition and marki	ngs on each side	center or corner	monument are as follo
Location		kings		Description
SE Corne			White Pl	estic Pipes
E CENTER				
WE CECNER			/ /	//
WERENER WELLTER		-\	/_/	11
		side center or C	orner monument i	s marked as described
1 60 100	∠ (e.g. 1	metal tags, paint	t on posts).	
The work of loca	tion consisted	of making a clai	m map as provide	d in NRS 517.040.
Dated this <u>197</u>	day of	Sept.	, 19 <u>\$</u> \$	
rure of Locat	ron:	\ \	DEC	CORDER'S STAMP
0 11. D	11 112	$a \rightarrow a$	• REC	JOHDEROUTHIN
Poke Kin Fore (Agent)	- il skin	₽ \ + !\	•	and and co
> (Went)		1 1	•	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
		/ /	•	
		/ /	• 16	8. X
ted Form - Neva	da Department	of Minerals	· ŏ	14 0 日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日
-Lode Certifical	te of Location	- NRS 517.050	•	PAGE 379 Uallejos MO 36 PEE 8623 FEE 8623
				1 C 20 - 03
^		ROOK	184 PAGE 398	n

TO ALL WILOW IT MA	Y CONCERN:	12166	39		11
The Hedes	inned becoby on	etifies that he has	s caused to be lo	cated the 77-	45
	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u>1/1</u>				DIAGIC	,
DE_	26	1291	14736	DINOTE	• •
				_	-
	·			- 4	·
in EUREKA	County	, Nevada, on the 🔟	19Th, day of	Sept	, 19 53
	The name (and mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	•
Malahia	Lau (52)	11 shery	Lose D. Va	Circio -	
Vielent 3	1363		PO BOX	901	_
4.7.171	1100 Ile	0, 89415 8	Constitue	77601 3941	<u>.</u>
				The second secon	
The Claim is a	pproximately/	500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that	direction
is claimed in a 2000	2 F 14	_direction and/_	ZZC.	as of Location wa	s posted.
from the point of disc together with 200	overy (monume	side of the monum	ent of location	and cente: line of	the Claim. The
together with 100 general course of the	lode or vein is	from the 100/	7/1 to the J	007/	Girection.
The number, l	ocation and mar	kings on each side	e center or corn	er monument are	as follows:
		larkings		Description	
Location	<u> </u>	Z Z	\\	21 T. P.	n - 51 = 3
No. 1: 3E corn	<u> </u>	1 7/3	WhiTel	12stic Pi	oe oe
No. 2: E cente No. 3: NE corn	<u>, </u>	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1 1	(1	
No. 4: 5 4 Corn	<u> </u>	//	/ /	11	
No. 5: W CENTO	<u></u>	11	_/_/_	- //	
No. 6: 1/4/ 6011	£ /	11	V_/_		
1 2 nl 00 Mrsa	L le.	ch side center or o	it on boater.		
The work of I	ocation consiste	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ided in NRS 517.0	40.
/ /	97h, day		19_5	<u>5</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	/ /		RECORDER'S STA	MP >
	1 110	n. 1 .	•		
RY. J. J. A. K.	L. Malla	lan	· •		, 20 [;]
(Agen	1)			od	7 8
			•	` x20	
		/ /	•	Ne get a	. ∰
			•	or the T	250
			•	8 May 8	٦ ' ١٣
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departm	ent of Minerals	•	司 農	PA:
Nevada-Lode Certif	icate of Locati			See See See	
	^	BOOK 1 8 t	+ PAGE 399 👙	10, 50 Q	200
				()	*.
•	/ >		*		*
	/ /	•			

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WILOW IT MAY CONCERN	1216	70	4_4	7
The Undersigned hereby Lode Mining C	certifies that he has	caused to be loc	tated the d-/-	<u>76</u>
1/4 Section	Township		Meridian	
•	T24N	SY8E	DIAGIO	•
<u> </u>				
in EUIZEKA Count	ty, Nevada, on the _/	1974_day of _	SCPT	. 19 <u>88</u>
	and mailing address	100	()	
Delohis hou 6	-21/3her Y	10-15	Valleyin_	
Pelohis hou 6 PoBox 1563 HawThorne,1	1. 66.	Po Bo	0X 301	
The Claim is approximately is claimed in a <u>17 RTH</u> from the point of discovery (monum	1506 feet long a direction and 15	nd 600 feet v	wide, such that <u>0</u>	feet direction
general course of the lode or vein is The number, location and m	i from the <u>Aw /2</u> arkings on each side	center or corner	monument are as fo	_direction
Location	Markings	1	Description	
No. 1: SEcorner J		White I'l	25Tic Pipe	52-3
No. 2: F CENTER No. 3: NE COLNER	//		11	
No. 4: Su coner No. 5: WeenTer		-/-/	<i>i1</i>	
No. 6: NUCCOREC	11	\vee /		
As erected on the ground, e	.g. metal tags, paint	on posts).		ed above r
The work of location consist	ted of making a clai	m map as provide		
Dated this 1974, day	: 01 <u>Sep Ti</u>	, 19 <u>S.S</u> -		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	\ \	RE	CORDER'S STAMP	
BY: Defe his Law Mallas	la .			
(Agent)			# 3 a 8	AEC.
\rightarrow / /		/• ō	SERVING SERVIN	33380
		•	400 P	AT T
Suggested Form - Nevada Departm Nevada-Lode Certificate of Locat	ient of Minerals ion - NRS 517.050	•		Æ Æ
	BOOK I A	4 PAGE 4 0 0 0	BOOK 15 4 PAGE 1673 TO SEE D. Unifogs BE SEP 20 MO 36 BE FORM SECURIOR FORM CONFIGURATION MERCHANING CONFIGURATION FOR MANAGEMENT SECURIOR	ECORCED AT THE REQUEST
			2	9
1 7				

2000

TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	121671			F
The Undersi	gned hereby o ode Mining C	certifies that he has laim in the followin	caused to be locally quarter section	ated the A	97
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	36	124N	1348F	DIABLE	
in EUREKA	Coun	ty, Nevada, on the	19 Th, day of _	Sept.	, 19 <u>55</u> 5.
	The name	and mailing addres	s of the locator i	s: \ \	1.7
Delchis	Lou b	2//2her 4	1520 De	Vallyes -	-
PUBCK 1	563		10. 100	801	- /-
H. JuTho.	rne 1/c.	1 894/15	Flaw The	12 / 62) = 171	·
The Claim is a is claimed in a SOC	pproximately / / // overy (monum	direction and/ nent of location), at	and 600 feet. 490 feet in A _ which the Notice	wide, such that / 2 of Location was not center line of	direction posted, the Claim. The
together with CO general course of the	lode or vein i	s from the <u>Asof</u> narkings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument are a	s follows:
The number, l	ocation and m	iarkings on each sid		Description	
Location		Markings	White II	Description P	-/ - 3"
No. 1: SE CEL	ner 5	T # 47	White II	25/16/1/pe	7 7 7 7
No. 2: 1= centa	<u>'''</u>	10			
No. 3: 2'F GOCA No. 4: 54 COLA	211	11	///		
No. 4: 34 COMA No. 5: W CONT	<u> </u>		\ / /		
No. 6: NWCDER	<u>er — </u>	each side center or	monument	is marked as des	cribed above b
The work of I	ocation consi	sted of making a cle	im map as provid	jeu ili tillo oo	
Dated this /	974, de	by of Septi	, 19 <u>S-S</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	/ /	R	ECORDER'S STA	MP 2
BY: Lo (Agen	In Sal	<u>Uh</u> u	•	28 SEP	COMOEN AT
			/	3 2 2	P X R
				H 650 8	EQUE PAGE
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Certi	levada Depar ficate of Loc	Ation - Gas strive		C SEE	505 566 10 IS
	^	BOOK	184 PAGE 401		

TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	121672	2	141	10
The Unders	igned hereby c	saiding that he he	s caused to be loca ng quarter section(s	ted the	7
<u> </u>		6		Meridian	
1/4	Section	Township			
NE	36	T24N	RYSE	MAGIO	
		_			:
in EUREKA	County	y, Nevada, on the	19 Th day of	Sept	_, 19 <u>85</u> .
m <u>E D/4E / (</u>					•
	The name	and mailing addre	ss of the locator is:	1 20	• .
Delphi2	114 1	2112Ker +	Constante	" Color	€.
GEBOK	1563	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	26 7/10	1701 79415	
Hou I ho	rne Neu	59413	(automina		•
The Claim is a	pproximately	1500 feet long	and 600 feet w	ide, such that 16	direction
ic claimed in a 1/10	7 11 7 11	Off CCTION Direct	Z	. I I annelica was to	STAG.
from the point of disc	feet on each	side of the monut	nent of location and	d center line of the	direction
from the point of disc together with 200 general course of the	lode or vein is	from the	to the	monument are as f	ollows:
The number, I	ocation and me	irkings on each sid	le center or corner		
Location		Markings		Description	
	· 5	T-7 45	White Pl	sticlipe	<u>. 5 2-3</u>
No. 1: SEcorn No. 2: Feen!	<u>er</u>	(1		//	
No. 3: NE CUP	17 EV	(1)		/(
No. 4: 54 (cal		11	\ // /-	11	
No. 6: 1 W	<u> </u>	4	V /		hed above b
As erected or	the ground, e	ach side center or	corner monument i	is marked as descri	
			aim map as provide		
Dated this 🖊	19Th, day	yor <u>Sept</u>	19 5 5		
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:		RE	CORDER'S STAMP	,
\1\1	11	12 /3	\		
BY: 10 h king	Lan Hol	lakon			· 1
/ (Agen	it) - ; · ·		•	⊒ ≭ n ~*	200
		/	/• E	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	3
			/	S	₹ B :
		and Minorals		EP 20	E 7
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Certi	ficute of Loca	tion - NRS 517.05	0	See all Sees	
			BOOK 1 8 4 PAGE 4	# 0 36 0 7 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	, 66 , ,
	^	2	מטטעו ם מיואספים	K TER BY	St 6
			•	י פיט	
	/ /				
/	/ /		₹ Section (
	and the second				

The Undersigned here	RN: 1216 by certifies that he hang Claim in the following	s caused to be loca	ted the $J-T$	49
Lode Minir		Range	Meridian	
1/3	724N	R48E	DIABLO	
			7.	
EURFKA C	ounty, Nevada, on the	191h day of	SepT	_, 19 <u>88</u>
The r	name and mailing addre	ess of the locator is		
Delphizke	13 Callaher 4	To Bux Yo	They have been been been been been been been be	
PABOX 15 HawThorne	Nev. 89415	Howthown	Mey. 84415	
The Claim is approxima	tely 1506 feet long	and 600 feet w	ride, such that 10	o feet directi
rom the point of discovery (me	onument of location), a	it which the Notice	of Location was p	osted, e Claim. T
ogether with 700 feet on reneral course of the lode or verteen number, location at	ein is from the And	de center or corner	monument are as	follows:
The number, location at			Description	
Location	Markings TT#49	tub To 21	25Tic Pipe	, 5/2
No. 1: SF CACASE -	11 77	18 11 11	1	
No. 3: NIF CUCATE	//			
No. 5: W CENTER -		\ <u> </u>	1,	
No. 6: NW COLDER	nd, each side center or	corner monument	is marked as descr	ibed above
The work of location c	onsisted of making a c	laim map as provid	ed in ARS Stricts.	* .
Dated this 197h.	_day of	, 19 <u>Sas</u>	<i></i>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	\	\ \	CORDERESTAM	8
1	12011	\ •\ R	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	H Y
BY: Well Kin Jac	Follow	1 1	13 源型	2 7
(Agent)		/ /	6	
		/ /	3 9 3 6	5 % E
			1. E	న _{్ద్ర} ్ట్
Suggested Form - Nevada Do	e Minarde		14	منه چې
				-

The Hadass	Y CONCERN:	121674		クテ	4-1
the Unders	iigned hereby cei Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has d im in the following	aused to be loca quarter section(ted the <u>A. I</u> s):	70
1/4	Section	Township	Renge	Meridian	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NE	36	T24N	A48E	DIAGIO	
					· **
				= A	. 19 SE.
n EUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	9 14 day of	_) <u>~</u> /'/'	, 13 <u>00</u> .
	The name a	and mailing address	of the locator is	\ \	•
Delphi	2 kon 6-2	Maker T	Pro Bry	<u> 116 pa</u>	
	v 1563	59415	Marithan		
					0 feet
The Claim is	approximately /	500 feet long ar	Greet in a	SOUTH	direction
is claimed in a <u>Not</u> from the point of distogether with <u>300</u>	covery (monume	nt of location), at waide of the monume	which the Notice nt of location an	d center line of the	ne Claim. The
		kings on each side			
The number,			Center or corner	Description	
Location	<u>_ N</u>	larkings	11 - 1	25Tize Pi,	20 56
No. 1: SECOLA	er)	1 -50	Wh. Te it	251,200	
No. 2: 1= cen/ No. 3: 1/1= cen	ner	11	\mathcal{A}	/1	
No. 4: 50 6000	Ter .	11	\vee /	- ()	
No. 6: 1246 65	ner	ch side center or co	orner monument	is marked as desc	ribed above t
7 As erected a	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	a literar ragar pariti			
17 -1 00 1			m man as provide	PA IN NKS SI (.U4U	
The work of	location consiste				•
The work of	location consiste	7	, 19 <u>SS</u>		
The work of	location consiste	7	19 <u>55</u>	CORDER'S STAM	
The work of Dated this	location consiste	7	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this	location consisted 19 Th, day OCATOR:	7	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO	location consisted 19 Th, day OCATOR:	7	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO	location consisted 19 Th, day OCATOR:	7	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: (Age)	Iocation consisted 19 Th. day OCATOR: And Jackson	of Say 7	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: (Age)	Iocation consisted 19 Th. day OCATOR: And Jackson	ent of Minerals	19 <u>55</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: (Age)	Iocation consisted 19 Th. day OCATOR: And Jackson	ent of Minerals	, 19 <u>SS</u>		
The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: (Age)	Iocation consisted 19 Th. day OCATOR: And Jackson	ent of Minerals	, 19 <u>SS</u>		

			•
TO ALL WILOM IT MAY CONCERN:			A
The Undersigned hereby certifies that Lode Mining Claim in the fo	575 he has caused to be loc	ated the J-T.	5-1
Lode Mining Claim in the fo	llowing quarter section	n(s):	
		Meridian	
1/4 Section Towns	mp Kange	<u> </u>	•
NW 36 724	N RY8E	MIAGIO	
11 35 724	1 148/)
	n 10.7/ day of	COT	_, i9 <u>8 8</u>
in EUREILA County, Nevada, on	the 1974 day of	JEP	_,
m	address of the locator i	e. (\	•
			-
Delphia Lou Gallaher	Pa Bax	arain	
80BOX 1563	Y.G. Gax	× 22	
HawThorne Nev. 89415	- Hawthon	, 1100,89418	
11.66.	6 M toot	wide such that 10	, feet
The Claim is approximately 1506 feet is claimed in a 5017H direction from the point of discovery (monument of location)	and 490 feet in a	NO 12TH	direction
from the point of discovery (monument of location	on), at which the Notice	e of Location was po	sted,
			direction.
general course of the lode of vein is from the	10 111	i la file and the same of the	
The number, location and markings on ca	ch side center or corne	r monument are as t	
Location Markings		Description	
57-4-	1. 1. T. 12	25Tic Pipe	51-71
No. 1: SE Corner 01 31	while i	231161111	<i>y b 0 b</i>
No. 2: F Center // No. 3: NF Corner		//	
No. 4: Sw Corner			
No. 5: W center 11	\sim $/-$		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. 6: NW CULACE	\rightarrow		
As erected on the ground, each side cent	er or corner monument	is marked as descri	Ded above by
(e.g. metal tag	2. Danie on boars.		•
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as provid	led in MK2 211.040.	•
Dated this 1974, day of Se	ot, 1985	<u>.</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	• RI	ECORDER'S STAMP	
and of MANA	\	րան (վ.) 83	盘
BY: Denkin For Sollaker		± 3m &4	୍ ପ୍ର
(Agent)		CE XX	g R
			x O
一 	/	100 P	g =
	/	HE 04.	ξ M 22 :
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Mines	als		PAC
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 51	7.050	2 850 CV	7 S
	LAY OF	7 E E	े झ
	BOOK 1 8 4 PAGE 4	υ ວ ^ '	v.

	LODE MINING C	CLAIM .		• •
TO ALL WILOM IT MAY CONC	ienni 121676	3	سەر	7
	reby certifies that he haining Claim in the following	s caused to be loca ng quarter section	ated the delay.	<u>52</u>
1/4 Sect	ion Township	Range	Meridian	
5W 36	$\frac{T24N}{11}$	RYSE	<u> </u>	
			E a a T	. 19 88
	County, Nevada, on the			
Delphiz Lou	name and mailing address 63/13/12/12/15	- fore D.	Vallyin	_
POBOY 156 HZWThorne	3 Nev. 89415	Thouston	ne 7)ev.8941	<u>.</u>
The Claim is approxim is claimed in a <u>NORTA</u> from the point of discovery (i	nately <u>1500</u> feet long direction and p monument of location), a	and 600 feet in a C t which the Notice	wide, such that 2 SOUTH c of Location was not center line of	direction poster, the Claim. The
together with 300 colors	on each side of the monutories from the	n r//to the .5/	OUTH	
The number, location	Markings on each six		Description	
No. 1: SE corner No. 2: E center	57. #52	WhiTe I	lastic Pip	<u>e 5 z - 3</u>
No. 3: NE COLACE No. 4: 5 W LACKER	()	11	11	
No. 6: NW corner	ound, each side center or	corner monument	t is marked as de:	scribed above
Printen Sine	(e.g. metal tags, pa consisted of making a c	int on posts). laim map as provid	ded in NRS 517.0	40.
The work of location Dated this 190	day of 5ep	, 19 <u>8 , 5</u>	-	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR			ECORDER'S STA	/MP g
BY: Dohkie Luc	Hallida V	•	•	•
)		海型 8	

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 1 8 4 PAGE 4 0 6

TO ALL WILOM IT MAY			and the second s	4_4	7
The Undersig	gned hereby ode Mining C	certifies that he has Claim in the followin	caused to be loca g quarter section(ited the A	2
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NY	36	T24N	RYSE	DIAGIO	•
	-				
				c #\	, i9 <u>88</u> .
in EUREKA				77	
	The name	e and mailing addres	s of the locator is		
Relphia	LOU GO	Maher 4	Jaco D. 1	2 161 x 701	
170304	1563	ev, 89415	How the	e May 89415	
7122110	ene ju		4	ide such that /	? feet
The Claim is ap is claimed in a 500 from the point of disco	proximately	1508 feet long a	190 feet in a	NORTH	direction
		nent of location), at	which the Notice	d center line of the	Claim. The
The number, lo	cation and m	arkings on each side	center or corner	Description	
Location		Markings	2.	STic Pipe	-1. 5/11
No. 1: SE Corne		7 753	white! 12	slictipe	K-5 W
No. 3: NE CORDE No. 4: SW CORDE	$\stackrel{.}{=}$	11	///	(1	
No. 4: Sw Cirne No. 5: wcente			V	11	
No. 6:1/1/ 1.0100		0	monument	is marked as descri	bed above by
Noil on Fi	20	each side center or o e.g. metal tags, pain	W. P. T. T. T.		
		sted of making a cla			
Dated this/	974, de	y of Septi	, 19 <u>SS</u>	2	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	/ /	RE	CORDER'S STAME	•
- 1000	I M	01.1)	H-7 3-	7
BY: Dekko (Agent	Sacrossa.	exister)		N. REP	. 88
		/ / /	•	FIGURE FIELD	49 2 ×
		_//	•	EATH.	第 ^ア 6 公
Suggested Form - Ne	vada Depart	ment of Minerals	· 🐧 1	ECCOPO	PAG PAG PAG
Nevada-Lode Certifi	cate of Loca		OK 184 PAGE 4 C		36 % EST
			٠	, Mar	6.4.4
	/ 7				
	/				
		:			
	-				

The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wite, so that direct claimed in a 600 feet in a 500 feet in a feet i	O ALL WILOM IT MAY	CONCERN:	121678		77	
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delah 2 kay 62 2 ker 4 2 ker	The Undersig	gned hereby ce ode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loca g quarter section	ated the $d/-5$ (s):	7
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph's Lou 62/2/2/2 Greet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet long is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet long in a 500 feet on acts side of the monument of location and 190 feet in a 500 feet on acts side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on acts side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim greeneral course of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on acts side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim Greeneral course of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on acts side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim Greeneral course of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on acts side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim Greeneral course of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on acts side center or corner monument are as follows: The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location			the state of the s			•
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph's Log 62/12her + Jose D. Valleys POBOK 15-63 Po. Box 821 HawTherne, Dev. 59415 Shawtherne Nev. 89415 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 0 Great in a 100 100 feet on a 100 feet in a 100 feet on a 100 feet	NW	36	129N	RYSE	DIA610	
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph's Log 62/12her + Jose D. Valleys POBOK 15-63 Po. Box 821 HawTherne, Dev. 59415 Shawtherne Nev. 89415 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 0 Great in a 100 100 feet on a 100 feet in a 100 feet on a 100 feet						
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph's Loy 62/12her + Jose D. Vally	EUREKA	County	, Nevada, on the	1974 day of _	SepT	_, i9 <u>&</u>
The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet claimed in a 100 feet or direction and 1990 feet in a 100 feet or direction and 1990 feet in a 100 feet or direction and 1990 feet in a 100 feet or direction and 1990 feet in a 100 feet or direction and 1990 feet in a 100 feet or cach side of the monument of location was posted, or direction with 100 feet on cach side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim gether with 100 feet on cach side or the monument of location and center line of the Claim Green corner monument are as follows: The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E CORNER White Plastic Plast		The name s	and mailing addres	s of the locator i	s: \	•
The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that direction and 99 feet in a 500 direction and 99 feet in a 500 direction and 99 feet in a 500 direction was posted, rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, or the point of discovery (monument of location and center line of the Claim of the Markings of the monument of location and center line of the Claim of the Claim of the Claim of the Markings of the normal of the South of the So	Delah:	a hou bo	allaher +	- Some De	Vallys	
The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 6 direction and 790 feet in a 500 feet wide, such that 6 direction and 790 feet in a 500 feet wide from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, come the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, or the monument of location and center line of the Claim, direction and center of the Claim, direction and center is from the 600 feet or vain is from the 600 feet wide, such that 600 f	PaBox	1563		P.O. BO	x 8.5 V	
relaimed in a work of monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, row the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, row the point of discovery (monument of location and center line of the Claim of the Claim of the Index of				Howthon	ne 17ev. 89415	•
relaimed in a work of monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, row the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, row the point of discovery (monument of location and center line of the Claim of the Claim of the Index of			1/2 A	and 660 feet	wide, such that 10	fe
Description The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description To a corner 10. 1: SE Corner 10. 2: E Center 10. 3: WE Corner 10. 4: SU CORNER 10. 5: W CORNER 10. 6: WW CORNER 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11	claimed in a NVVI	1 / /T ·	411 0 0 110 11		at Lacation Wils Di	ostea.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description 10. 1: SE CORNER 10. 2: E CORNER 10. 3: WE CORNER 10. 4: SW CORNER 10. 5: W CORNER 10. 6: WW CORNER 11. 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about the work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1974, day of Sept., 1988 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP SURGESTED FOR THE RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	om the point of disco	very (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notice	nd center line of the	e Claim.
The number, location and markings on each side center Location Markings Jescription Jescript	gether with 100	_reet on each	side of the money	to the 50	OUTH	direc
Location Markings Description 10. 1: SE CORNEY 10. 2: E CENTER 10. 3: NE CORNEY 10. 4: NE CORNEY 10. 5: NE CORNEY 10. 6: NE CORNEY 10. 6: NE CORNEY 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 17 18 18 19 19 19 10 10 11 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	The number, lo	cation and mai	rkings on each sid	e center or corner	monument are as	(ollows:
No. 1: SE CORNEY 10. 2: E CENTER 10. 3: NE CORNEY 10. 4: NE CORNEY 10. 5: NE CORNEY 10. 6: NE CORNEY 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		*			Description	
No. 1: SE CORNEY No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: NE CORNEY No. 4: NE CORNEY No. 5: NE CORNEY No. 6: NE CORNEY No. 6: NE CORNEY (I) As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about the new of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 19Th, day of Sept, 1985. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	21 1 1 T		A	WITE P	hetic Pine	32
No. 5: Wester 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about hton fipe (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 19Th day of Sept , 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP AND MARKED AND MARKET AN	io. 1: SE CORNE	<u> </u>	1 37	While	11	
No. 5: Wester 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about 15 me work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 19Th, day of Sept., 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: BY: Defile Jan Sallalar Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	10. 2: E CENTER	-	11	7		
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about https://doi.org/10.1009/10.	10. 4: SW COCA	ez	10	/ /	11	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about the property of the work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	No. 5: WCENTC	<u> </u>		/ /	. /2	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	No. 6: NWCorn	<u> </u>				ined abo
The work of location consisted of making a claim map to Dated this						
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP RECO	The work of lo	ocation consist	ed of making a cit	map as promi	= 1	
BY: Lefthy Jon Wallalm RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OFFICIAL PECONOS	Dated this	19Th, day	or <u>Sept</u>	ر , 19 <u>8 ک</u>	<u> 5</u> .	
BY: Leftly Jon Wallalan RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OFFICIAL PROCESS OFFICIAL PROCESS	SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	/ /	R	ECORDER'S STAM	P ?
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050		1 M	n. [思
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	BY: Mak King	on Nalla	ler .	•	11.72 EE 88 °	
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS 311.000	(Agent	()			THE REPORT OF	15 8
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS 311.000) / /	P	/ /		文 · 经 · 电 ·	3
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS 311.000	_		/ /		B 500 18 1	Z Z
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS 311.000				•		~ ~
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS 311.050			ant of Minorale	•		2 & &
BOOK 1 8 4 PAGE 4 0 8	Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departm Teate of Locat	10n - MNS 311.050		A Seption Seption	1/0 1/0 1/0
	r		BOOK 1 8	4 PAGE 4 0 8		3.9
		7				
		/			*	

•	EODI. MINING C	DATA.		•
TO ALL WILOM IT MAY CONCERN:	121679)		4
The Hadarsianed bereby or	ertifies that he has aim in the followin	caused to be loca		7.55
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW 36	T24x	R48E	DIABL	2
				- -
in EUREKA County	, Nevada, on the _/	197% day of _	SET	, 19 <u>88</u>
	and mailing addres		:/ (^ \	
Delphia Lou 0	Fellaher 9	- fore D.	Vallejia	
Delphia Lou 6 PBBOX 1563 Howthorne, Dev	89415	Howthan	. Res. 894	<u>-</u>
	1/7/0 (00) 1000 0	nd 600 feet w	vide, such that	10 feet
is claimed in a 30074		which the Notice	of Location wa	is posted,
together with (00 leet on each)	from the MAR	The to the Se	DUTH	direction
The number, location and man		center or corner	Description	as follows:
	larkings T#55	Whi Te Pl		ne 5 2-3
No. 1: SE corner No. 2: E center No. 3: DE corner		(VI) IE U.I.		
No. 4: Sw. sorner No. 5: W center		/_/_	11	
No. 6: NWCONNER As erected on the ground, ea	77	error monument	is marked as de	scribed above t
Print on Vine (e.	g. metal tags, pain	Con postsii		
The work of location consists Dated this 1974, day		19 88		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	01 <u>32/17</u>	$\overline{}$		
BY: Doleha Son Halli	n s	• RE	CORDER'S ST	, A
BY: Lelpha Jon Italia (Agent)	Lu	•		BOOK
→ / / ·	//		95 A CONTRACTOR	18 N X
	//		ATTY ME	E REDU
Suggested Form - Nevada Departme Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050		COPPLET COPPLET	EST OF
^	B00K 1 8	4 PAGE 4 0 9	: 16 °	0 1
				en e

•					
TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	121680			- F
The Undersi	igned hereby cor	rtifies that he has c im in the following	aused to be loca	ted the s):	136
	Lode Mining Clai	im in the following	400.	Meridian	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range		
5W_	36	TAYN	R48E	Diabi	<u>'0</u>
		·			
				-	
in FUREKA	County	Nevada, on the	9TX, day of _	Sept.	, 19 <u>8 8</u>
in FUKEKA					i
	The name a	ind mailing address	of the locator is	: 11.	
Delphi:	2 204 62	112hert	Jose D. V.	ellefor -	
					us con
HOWTHO	rne, leu	1,89415 9	authorne.	11en 017	
The Claim is a is claimed in a	vimately	15 30 feet long an	d Goofeet w	ide, such the	t /o feet directio
The Claim is a	NORTH	direction and 19	/90 feet in A	of Location	was posted,
is claimed in a from the point of disc together with	covery (monume	nt of location), at v	nt of location an	d center line	of the Claim. The
together with 300 general course of the	Tode or vein is	from the Non	7h to the	SOUTH	ro as follows:
The number, 1	ocation and mar	kings on each side	center or corner		
Location		1 nelvings		Description	
	Z	TH 56	WhiTe PL	ostic Pi	pe 51,-3
No. 1: SE CONN.	27	//-		11	
No. 2: E CENT No. 3: NE COLL	ret	77	/ /	11.	
No. 4: SW COM No. 5: W CENT	<u> </u>	11	//	11	
32. 6. 4/ // 4 . 40	- C			in marked as	described above
As erected of	n the ground, ea	ch side center or co g. metal tags, paint	orner monument on posts).	15 marked as	
Paintenli	ρ <u>ε</u> (e.)	ed of making a clai	m map as provid	ed in NRS 51	7.040.
The work of	location consist		, 19 88	> 1	
Dated this 1	1914, day	or Septime	, 13 _&&	-	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	\ \	RI	CORDER'S	STAMP ?
		01/	•	<u>سة جني</u>	
BY: Delokia	Lu Hall	eku	•		8 8 8
(Age	nt)	1	•	S 254	By S. S.
		/ /	•		202
			•	. # 25 m 17 m 17 m	A C - R
_	Navada Dagarim	ent of Minerals	•	SOR AVAIL B COP AVAIL B	2 × 50 × 50 × 50 × 50 × 50 × 50 × 50 × 5
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cert	nevada Departm ificate of Locati	ion - NRS 517.050	•	07 25 .	8 % W # .
1.0.0	_		84 PAGE4 10	1/2	w 01 - 4 - 1
		BOOK.I	P IT INOUT A I'O		
		·		:	

YAM TI MOJIW JAA C		12168 crtifies that he has	coused to be loca	ated the	175
LodLod	e mining Ci	21.11 g		(s): Meridian	
<u>1/1</u>	Section				
vu_	36	TZYN	1248F	DIAGIO	
-					
EURAKA	County	, Nevada, on the	1974 day of _	SEPT	, 19 2
	The name	and mailing addres	s of the locator is		
Delphis	Lou Go	U. 84415	fore D Val	Higos	
POBOX.	1563		1.0. BOXS	01	
HZWThol	ne De	V. 89415	Thous the more	17/0 Vi 89415	. •
					0 10
The Claim is appropriate of the point of discovery the point of discovery	oximately 2	direction and	4 Safect in a	vide, such that 1	direc
Claimed in a . 1 C C /		Q11. G G 11. G			artad '
om the point of discovery gether with 360 f	eet on each	side of the monum	ent of location ar	nd center line of the	direc
gether with 160 for neral course of the loc	le or vein is	from the NOA	//4_to the	manument are as	follows:
The number, loca	tion and ma	rkings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	.0
		Markings		Description	
Location	•	- tr	01	stic Pipe	~~.
o. 1: SE corner	J.	T 457	Whilesta	sticker	محرب
o. 2: F Center o. 3: NE Curner		1.		11	
o. 3: NE Corner		-/	-/-/	//	
n. 4: 5 W CUTHER		11	/ /	11	
o. 5: W CENTER o. 6: NW CULTER	• • ——	11		//	
o. b. / w Corner	_			ic marked as descr	ibed abo
As erected on th	e ground, et	ich side center or	corner monument	is marked as descr	
- T 0 6 F 1 F 1	(P.	.r. metal toks, pon			-
The work of loca	tion consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provid	ed in tare process	•
		101 <u>Sept.</u>	, 19 88		,
Dated this 17	/ A Gay	01			
IGNATURE OF LOCA	ron:	\ \		CORDER'S STAM	P ,
1 1		\ \	, Ki		ス
ix: Legha Low (Agent)	Mill		\	를 돌면 보 다.	g ;
(Agent)	June	cer	1	E and	ုန္တိုင္က
		1) • ä	6 PC 8 4	× □
ー 		/ /	, =	, E82 N Y	<i>&</i> ₹
		///	•		1 m
				A REAL BY	2 6
Suggested Form - Neve	da Departm	nent of Minerals		* 555 W	M M
Nevada-Lode Certifica	te of Locat	ion - NRS 517.050	•	13 m	2 1/2
				12	11.
ſ		BOOK	184 PAGE4 1 1		
				e e	
	7	••		•	
/	/				

O ALL WIJOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	121682			7
The Undersi	gned hereby co	rtifies that he has in in the following	caused to be loca quarter section(ted the 57	38
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW	36	T24N	R48E	DIAblo	
FUREKA	**	, Nevada, on the			_, 19 <u>88</u> i
2 1 (and mailing address	of the locator is:	1 00 -	•
Delphi	2 104 1	rallaher 4	Jose D.	Valleys	-
JU1304	, 1563		9/ -1/	one 100.89415	
		r. 89415		1 1	<i>11</i> ***
rom the point of disc ogether with 300	overy (monume	side of the monume	which the Notice nt of location and 16 to the	of Location was po d center line of the	sted, Claim. T directi
The number, lo	cation and mar	rkings on each side	center or corner	monument are as f	ollows:
		larkings		Description	
Location	-	THE	WILT PL	STic Pipe	34-3
No. 1: SE Corne		11/38	while 11	Sizeripe	
No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: NE Corne	<u> </u>	X.	-		
No. 4: 5W CORNE		11		11	
No. 5: <u>weente</u> No. 6: <u>weern</u>	er	11	//	17	
1 2 / 20 1/25	ر او.ا	ch side center or co g. metal tags, paint ed of making a clai	VIII P 42 1111		bed above
Dated this/	1971, day	or Sept.	, 19 <u>88</u>		• • •
SIGNATURE OF LOC			RE	CORDER'S STAMP	RECOR
BY: Lofe King of	on Halles	ler !		STATE AND LAND TO THE PARTY OF	DED AT TH
→			•		E REQ
Suggested Form - N	oveda Donnetm	ent of Minerals		0 37 0 37 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 8	CK X
Nevada-Lode Certi!	icate of Locati	on - NRS 517.050	•	ريم: ﴿	9
	_		OK 84 PAGE4	2 0	•
			. ,		
	/				

LODE MINING CLAIM

	•	Book			•
TO ALL WILOM IT N	IAY CONCERN:	12168	•		44
The Unde	rsigned hereby co _Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has a	caused to be local quarter section	sted the/	<u> </u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	36	TRYN	RYSE	Diablo	
in EUREK	County	, Nevada, on the	9Th, day of	Septi	, 19 <u>88</u> .
	The name	and mailing address	of the locator !		
Delph	12 LOUGE	ollaker 4	P.O. Ba	viallys x 801	
HZWI	hornellev	1, 59415	Howtha	200 /1814 BJ 92	•
The Claim i	s approximately _	1500 feet long ar	nd 600 feet 1	wide, such that	/O feet
from the point of d	Sov I M. iscovery (monume So feet on each	direction and // ent of location), at the side of the monume from the	which the Notice	of Location was	posted, he Claim. The direction.
general course of t	he lode or vein is	from the rkings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	follows:
Location		Laskings		Description	
No. 1: S E Cor	3	-T #59	WhiTeP12	stic Pipe	52-3W
No. 2: <u>Ecent</u> No. 3: <u>NE cor</u>	<u> </u>	//		//	
No. 4: 5 W CE!	121	//		17	
No S. NIV Call	- A	11			rihed shove by
		ch side center or co			
The work of	f location consist	ed of making a clai	m map as provid	led in NRS 517.04).
	19Th, day		19 <u>85</u>	-•	
SIGNATURE OF I	.OCATOR:	\ \	R	ECORDER'S STA	IP 2
BY: 20 of king	& H.M.	for \	•	17 Mg 88	7.80 BB
BI: JUSKI KA	ent)	7	•	AEBACH REBACH AE	S AT
_ \			•	S FARE	₩ X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
		///		RECO RECO	PAGE
	Newada Donorte	ant of Minerals		5 22 ° C	10 1

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

800K [8 4 PAGE 4 | 3 4

ALL WILOM IT MAY CONC	cern: 1	21684		_	760
The Undersigned he Lode Mir	reby certification in the contract of the cont	es that he has n the following	caused to be lo quarter section		. 60
1/4 Sect		Township	Range	Meridian	
N # Z		Tod 11	RYBE	Diabl	•
N FZ 3	<u>6</u> -	12710			*
					_
EUKEKA	County, Nev	vada, on the	974, day of	Sepl	, 19 <u>2</u>
			. **		
The	name and n	nailing address	of the locator	is:	
Delphia Lou	621/2	her +	fore De	Vallyo	 .
POBOX 15	63 .	5	P.O. B.	7 801	
HawTherne	1101.8	9415	Howthe	no Tex. 49	415
				the such that	10 1
The Claim is approxim	nately 150	e feet long a	nd Goo feet	wide, such that	dire
laimed in a Pook I A	·ui	rection and		on of Location W	ns posteg.
m the point of discovery to	monument	10001101117	er of location	and center line o	of the Claim
ether with 300 feet of the lode or	vein is from	the Nok	The to the	5001h	direc
neral course of the lode or The number, location	and marking	s on each side	center or corn	er monument are	as follows:
				Description	
Location	Mark		\ \		-
	- デーア	7760	WhiTe P	IssTic Pip	oe 31
1: SE Corner					
o. 2: E center	10		/ /		
. 4: 5W COrner	11		/ /	11	
o. 5: Wcenter		\	/ /	- 1/	
o. 6: NW Gurner					acceibed ab
As erected on the gre	ound, each si	ide center or c	orner monumer	it is marked as o	escribed ab
The work of location	consisted of	making a clai	im map as prov	ided in Mrs 2111	
		SepT.	, 19 8	5	
Dated this	A, day of	<u> </u>	7 >		
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR		\ \		RECORDER'S ST	AMP 🛥
		\ \		i i ∃m o	, 8 .
10 11. P. N	1 10. D.	\ \	•		⁶ 스ջ 중:
Y: Defelio Lou 10	raciares		•	季部型	8 이 중 등
Menn	• .	-	•	9-A-C	4 5 7
, / /	•	/ /	• 1	ALE S	3 6 5 ¥
		/ /		7 7 × 7 × 7	8 'c 4 E
				E CONTROL	5 6 6
Suggested Form - Nevada l	Department	of Minerals	•	N R S	3 8 % 5
Suggested Form - Nevada i Nevada-Lode Certificate o	f Location -	NRS 517.050	•	(P)	2/2
inchain Book occurrence			* ** OCT 1 !	: /"·	ξ
^		800K 1 8	4 PAGE 4 1 4:	*	
				•	
/)				•	-

TO ALL WILDM IT MA	CONCERN:	121685			*
- 11-4		ifies that he has n in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	ated the 37	61
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	36	TOUR	RYSE	Dia blo	•
	 :				
in EUREKA	County, !	Nevada, on the	19_day of _	sept.	, 19 <u>8</u>
	* .	d mailing address		\ \	•
12/26:3	1 14 G2/	Sher &	Anse D. V	allie	-
PARAL	LOU G211 1563		RO. Bax	801	_
HZVTha	ne Mevi	89415	Huwtham	· nor 8941	5
					/O [e
The Claim is agis claimed in a from the point of disc	proximately	direction and 15	feet in A	NoRTh	direct
from the point of disci	overy (monument	of location), at	which the Notice	of Location was	posted,
together with 300	Teer on eacy sic	om the DAK	The to the -	South.	direct
The number, 10	cation and marki	ings on each side	center or corner	r monument are a	s follows:
			\ \	Description	/ /
Location	Ma	rkings	1.7 01	T. Pier	211-
No. 1: SE Corn	er <u>5-1</u>	461	While 1/3	STic Pipe	300
No. 2: E cente No. 3: n E corne				//	
No. 4: 3 W COPAL	<u>C</u>		/ /	//	-
No. 5: W center	<u> </u>	$\overline{}$		7	
No. 6: nu cocne	<u></u>		manumant	is marked as des	cribed abov
As erected on	the ground, each	side center or co	on posts).	•	
The work of I	cation consisted	of making a clai	m map as provid	led in NRS 517.04	0.
	1974, day of		, 19 85		
. / /		<u>Ocp</u> .	\rightarrow	_	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	\ \	R	ECORDER'S STA	MP 2
	1 NOA	\ \	•		7
BY: Del Rig Jo	w Hallaker	\ \	•	NE ¥8 68	8 8
(Agen)			•	S S S S	4 % 5
-		/ /	•		5 '50 H
			•		, _ R
			•		, 5 E
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Department icate of Location	nt of Minerals	•	0.55 S	7, 4 810
MEARUN-FORE CELLIT		5-5-6	b biore in	112	و المراجع
		BOOK 18	4 PAGE 4 1 5:		R
				at.	•
/	/				
/	/				

TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	121686			7
		tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be locat quarter section(s	ed the	<u>62</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	•
N F	36	TZYN	R48E	Diable	
$\frac{NI}{N}$					
 _					
in EUREKA	County	Nevada, on the	q day of	cpt.	_, 19 <u>88</u>
		- 4: ling addres:	s of the locator is		
D-1 (:-	The name a	112her +	lose D. Vu	Rija	
(1 X 10)	· 1/5		1.0.3/22		
HOWTH	orne Nev	1, 89415	Vawthorn To	cr. 89415	. •
	vimately	1500 feet long a	and 600 feet w	ide, such that	feet directio
is claimed in a from the point of dis	orth	direction and	which the Notice	of Location was p	osted.
from the point of distogether with 30 general course of the	lode or vein is	from the	center or corner	monument are as	follows:
The number,	location and mai	Kings on ass		Description	
Location	<u> </u>	Markings 77	, - 01	Ticlife.	34-56
No. 1: SE COINE	er Post	1-J-T#62	While 12:	11	
No. 2: F CONTER		2 11 11	/ / -	11	
No. 4: SA COMPCI	c	11111	/_/_	'	
No. 5: W CENTE.		11 11	-	land on dosc	ribed above
As erected of	on the ground, ea	ich side center or	corner monument	is marked as desc	
Paint on	, pe le	ed of making a cle	aim map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040	•
The work of	location consist	SeaT.	.1988		· · ·
Dated this	197h, day	of Septi	$\overline{}$		
SIGNATURE OF L			R	ECORDER'S STAN	IP 3
.001	Low Hall		• =		•
BY: Lolphia C	Vow I Hall	ider	•	2 -m - m	7
		//	ğ	(유 #동 88 : 동 ## 도 소	
			•	BACCO S	× =
			•	28 E	~ Z
Suggested Form -	Nevada Departr	ment of Minerals tion - NRS 517.05	0 •	REACTED AND	PAC PAC
Nevada-Lode Cer	titicate of hoca		•		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ſ		BOOK 84	PAGE416	12	% =
)				
/					
	/				